TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU

MOJEJ1b

MWH. 3ATPY3KA

MAKC. 3ArPY3KA

MAKCUMAJIBHAA MOLLIHOCTb

CPEAHEE BPEMA OBEXAPKW

BPEMSA OXJTAXKOEHNA

MOLHOCTb FOPEJIKN

HEOBXOOANMOE OABJIEHME FA3A

MAKCUMAJIbHOE MOTPEBJIEHWNE SHEPT I

HAMPAXKEHWNE

TUM TA3A

BSC-1

2501

1KP

4 KI/M

8-12 MNH

1-2 MWH

28 KBT/Y

30-50 MBEAP

0,4 KBT/M

110/220 BOJIbT

MPOMAH/METAH



